

Attention Selkirk First Nation Citizens

SFN CITIZENSHIP COMMITTEE

MEMBERS REQUIRED

The Selkirk First Nation is requesting applications from SFN Citizens for the following Committee:

SELIKIRK FIRST NATION CITIZENSHIP COMMITTEE (Two Seats)

Information on Citizenship Committee and Application forms can be obtained from Selkirk First Nation.

Applicants are encouraged to read the Committee Guidelines and the Citizenship Committee Terms of Reference.

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSIONS:

June 30, 2019 before 5 p.m.

Contact Information:

Diana Dawson, Implementation Manager Selkirk First Nation Tel: (867) 537-3331 Fax: (867) 537-3902 E-mail: <u>dawsond@selkirkfn.com</u>